HP Deskjet F2483 All-in-One Printer
Do more than just print with this affordable and reliable all-in-one. Simple instructions make
it easy to set-up and use, so you can print everything you need – documents, web pages
and more – with the versatility of being able to copy and scan too.
The HP Deskjet F2483 All-in-One is designed for users looking for an affordable and easy-to-use colour printer with a range of
basic, one-touch tools and cost-saving features – plus the extra versatility of built-in scanning and copying.
Get set up and printing in no time with simple installation and one-touch buttons.
Get connected to your computer with the minimum fuss – simple step-by-step installation means you’re up and running in no time.

Warranty Standard one-year limited hardware warranty. Warranty and support options vary by product, country and local legal
requirements.
Technical specifications Ordering information
CB730C HP Deskjet F2483 All-in-One, HP
121 Black Ink Cartridge, HP
121 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge, HP
software CD, setup guide,
reference guide, power supply
and cord
Accessories
Q6264A HP Hi-Speed USB Cable (6 ft./1.8
m)
C6520A HP USB Cable 2.0 (a-b) 3 meter
Supplies
CC640HE HP 121 Black Ink Cartridge
CC643HE HP 121 Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
CC641HE HP 121XL Black Ink Cartridge
CC644HE HP 121XL Tri-colour Ink Cartridge
Media
Q6593A HP Professional Matt Inkjet
Paper-200 sht/A4/210 x 297 mm
Q8691A HP Advanced Glossy Photo